Weekly

CINCINNATI, OHIO

Ranking Shooter
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Steckle, Charlie
Donahoe, Kevin
Beltramo, Pete
Chaffin, Ernie
Jackson, Jim
Peterka, Dale
Gibson, Kenny
Liebenrood, Pat
Sansone, Bob
Hoge, Mike
Ranz, Jason
Crim, Don
Holmback, Tom
Kies, John

Club
Member?
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
yes

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League

Matches

2 a2 NN, OO~

Gross
Score
236
236
230
227
193
190
173

Thursday Evenings REVOLVER SCORES

2022

Avg of Best

Gross Scores
227.5714
239.3333
235.7500
220.0000
193.0000
209.0000
206.3333
240.2500
248.6667
163.0000
202.0000
223.5000
229.0000
146.0000

Handicap
335.1857
324.6000
327.8250
342.0000
366.3000
351.9000
354.3000
323.7750
316.2000
393.3000
358.2000
338.8500
333.9000
408.6000

Score +
Handicap

571.1857
560.6000
557.8250
569.0000
559.3000
541.9000
527.3000

Net
Score
571.1857
560.6000
557.8250
569.0000
559.3000
541.9000
527.3000

Match #
12
5/12/22
Average Qualifies
Net Score or NoAmmc

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

no



Weekly

CINCINNATI, OHIO

Ranking Shooter
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Donahoe, Kevin
Doll, Ed
Steckle, Charlie
Hensley, Dan
Jackson, Jim
Bowman, Ross
Cummins, Steve
Kies, John
Helsel, Lou
Lichner, Sean
Bentley, Duane
Hoge, Mike
Gibson, Kenny
Kissel, David
Crim, Don
Ranz, Jason

Club
Member?
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
yes

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League

Matches
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Gross
Score
546
545
523
505
489
483
388
365

Thursday Evenings22 SCORES

2022

Avg of Best

Gross Scores
541.3333
526.1667
521.7143
488.5000
512.2857
483.3333
414.5000
400.5000
541.0000
525.5000
508.0000
471.5000
313.0000
508.0000
473.0000
418.5000

Handicap
35.2000
51.6833
54.8000
89.2000
61.4000
93.3333

166.9500
179.5500
35.4000
52.1500
73.6000
115.6500
258.3000
73.6000
114.3000
163.3500

Score +
Handicap

581.2000
596.6833
577.8000
594.2000
550.4000
576.3333
554.9500
544.5500

Net
Score
581.2000
596.6833
577.8000
594.2000
550.4000
576.3333
554.9500
544.5500

Match #

12
5/12/22

Average Qualifies
Net Score >r NO-Amm
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no



Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League Match #

Thursday Evenings BULLSEYE SCORES 12
2022 5/12/22
CINCINNATI, OHIO

Weekly Club Gross Avg of Best Score + Net Average Qualifies
Ranking Shooter Member? Matches Score Gross Scores Handicap  Handicap Score  Net Score or NoAmmc

1 Nelson, Bobby yes 4 566 563.2500 22.0500 588.0500 588.0500 no

2 Donahoe, Kevin yes 5 541 543.8000 33.7200 574.7200 574.7200 no

3 Beltramo, Pete yes 4 476 467.5000 119.2500 595.2500 595.2500 no

4 Gibson, Kenny yes 3 450 454.6667  130.8000 580.8000 580.8000 no

5 Chaffin, Ernie yes 5 390 428.6000 154.2600 544.2600 544.2600 no

6 Peterka, Dale yes 2 220 299.5000 270.4500 490.4500 490.4500 no

7 Liebenrood, Pat yes 4 535.7500 44.9750 no

8 Sansone, Bob yes 3 507.6667 73.8667 no

9 Messerschmidt, yes 2 530.5000 48.6500 no

10 Holmback, Tom yes 1 472.0000 115.2000 no

11 Crim, Don yes 1 431.0000 152.1000 no



